
Bid #: Contract 1-2024 - Raglan Street Reconstruction
Publish Date: March 6th, 2024
Closing Date: March 28th, 2024
Tender Opening: March 28th, 2024 @ 11:00am UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 28-Mar-24
Addenda: 1 *not an award*

Company Name Primary Contact Email
Bid Bond 

Cert. Cheq. 
10%

AC 
Acknowledgem

ent Form
Tender Bid c/w HST

Checked - Tender Bid c/w 
HST

598424 Ontario Ltd. o/a R. Russell Construction Russell, Craig estimating@rrussellconstruction.ca P P $1,126,731.50 $1,126,731.50

Viewcon Construction Ltd Billone, Yvonne viewcon-1@bellnet.ca P P $1,186,186.62 $1,186,186.63

291 Construction Ltd Moore, Darrell dmoore@291construction.com P P $1,226,894.73 $1,226,046.10

Elgin Construction DeCourcy, Brad brad@elginconstruction.net P P $1,287,511.90 $1,287,511.90

J-AAR Excavating Limited Santos, Anibal asantos@j-aar.com P P $1,292,836.68 $1,292,836.69

CH Excavating (2013) Jenkins, Joe joe@chexcavating.com P P $1,317,691.43 $1,317,268.78

2008422 Ontario Limited Reeves, John john.reeves@euroex.org P P $1,376,672.79 $1,376,672.79

EllisDon Industrial Caslick , Greg gcaslick@ellisdon.com P X NON-COMPLIANT NON-COMPLIANT


